Freight Charges
0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 1.000
2,455.93 2,455.93

Freight charges (in words): NIL ONLY

Total taxable value
27,288.14

CGST Amount (in words): TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY FIVE RUPEES NINETY THREE PAISE ONLY Total CGST
2,455.93

SGST/UTGST Amount (in words): TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY FIVE RUPEES NINETY THREE PAISE ONLY Total SGST/UTGST
2,455.93

Exchange Discount Benefit (in words): THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED RUPEES ONLY Exchange Discount
3,600.00

Net Amount(in words): TWENTY EIGHT THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED RUPEES ONLY Net Amount
28,600.00

S.No. Material Code Description of Goods/ Services Quantity Serial Nos.

1 8903287031380 SERENA GXN 7012 1.000 ( 0313802410090935T9 )

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge basis - No

The Old defective Machine should be brought back to the IFB branch